
Bernese Mountain Dog Mentors
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First Name Last Name City State Phone Email
Tracy Corneliussen Wasilla AK 907-376-5634 demitrabmd@hotmail.com
Denise Dean* Parks AZ 928-635-2931 dean7044@gmail.com
Nancy Stewart* Scottsdale AZ 480-443-8824 arizonabmd@cox.net

Mireille Bischel Walnut Creek CA 925‐947‐2361 mireilleken@gmail.com 
Alisa Ebnet* Fallbrook CA 760‐616‐1800 ebnetbmd@yahoo.com
Ann Milligan* Indio CA 760-342-2937 annmilligan@gmail.com
Celia Cuellar* Redding CA 530-549-4623 berner@frontiernet.net
Lynette Vann
Dr. Mary Ellen Guy Littleton CO 720-344-0471 mary.guy@q.com
Valerie Horney Aurora CO 303-903-5685 valhorney@comcast.net
Sara Karl* Peyton CO 719-660-0518    karl3106@comcast.net
Christine Mann* Boulder  CO 303-443-2837 bluemoonbmd@earthlink.net
Abby Patrizio* Clinton CT 860-669-2720 caraby@snet.net
Sharon Smith* Temple GA 770-573-4874 sharon@octoberbernese.com
Deborah Tully* Ludlow MA 413-531-8846 dtully@verizon.net
Sandra Walker* Stow MA 978-562-2554 pettimarq@yahoo.com
Sandy Novocin* Mt. Airy MD 301-831-5969 santeraken@comcast.net
Dr. Jon Cons Gerogetown ME 207-371-9539 southwindbmd@gmail.com
Lori Jodar Petoskey MI 231-330-3499  lori@lorijodar.com
Christine McLean Jeddo MI 810-327-6746 skylynbmd1@aol.com
Nancy Mayer Zumbrota MN 507-358-6720 jnbmd@hcinet.net
Layal Bouaoun St. Louis MO 314‐293‐1190  lavishbmd@gmail.com
Terry Thompson Missoula MT 406-543-6103   mtf@bigsky.net
Sandy Dunaway Holdrege NE 308-995-4149 summitbmd@msn.com
Andrew Ritter* Stockton NJ 908-996-7355 cerri.bmd@att.net
Darcy Babb Tueras NM 505‐281‐1992 bmdfriend@aol.com

Joanne Leslie Gerow* Swan Lake NY 845‐292‐5949 indianhillbernese@gmail.com
Libby Kesner* Voorheesville NY 518-727-0054 lekesner@aol.com
Lilian Ostermiller Westtown NY 845-726-0914 losterm@optonline.net
Linda Seaver Bedford NY 914-234-6024 linda.seaver@gmail.com
Carol Lynn Fox Charlotte NC 704-659-6748 carollynnfox@gmail.com
Dawn Gabig* Wilson NC 660-342-6555 dawngabig@gmail.com
Candy Konicki Chardon OH 440-286-5029 LMtnDog@aol.com
Debra Jones Aumsville OR 503‐931‐2710 lazyjbernese@msn.com
Anne Summers Mulino OR 503-829-8840 aandgsbmds@molalla.net
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Dawn Cox* Hanover PA 717-637-1679 cox215@comcast.net
Dr. Mary Dawson Valencia PA 724-898-2862 ofkelso@consolidated.net
Deborah Godfrey Butler PA 724-282-8217 godfreyd@mac.com
Dean Burwell* Lake Wylie SC 704‐616‐7539 dean@pawgate.com 

Dawn Hitchcock* Simpsonville SC 864‐238‐2742 bubblezsc@hotmail.com
Catherine Burlile Springfield TN 645-384-5367 memories@hughes.net
Deborah Wilkins* Corpus Christi TX 612‐747‐4418 abbeyroadbmd@gmail.com

Georgeann Reeve* Leesburg VA greeve@earthlink.net
Marjorie Reho Williamsburg VA 757-929-3768 margie@dallybeck
Deborah Mulvey* Waterbury Center VT 802-244-7521 grunberg15@icloud.com
Gail Vogel* Vancouver WA 360-771-5374 gailvo@aol.com
Mary Alice Eschweiler* Hartland WI 262-367-6564 sheppatch@aol.com
Jane Haefner* Mukwonago WI 262-490-1566 haefner@centurytel.net
Sandra Hawkins Kearneysville WV 304-725-3012 sajanbernese@gmail.com
David Denis* Ladysmith, BC CAN 250-245-3064 alpenblick@uniserve.com

(*) denotes AKC breed judge


